
https://www.postauto.ch/fr

https://www.tableaux-horaires.ch/fileadmin/fap_pdf_fields/2024/10.681.pdf

Arnex

Ependes VD

Essert-Pittet

ChavornayChavornay

Bavois

Orbe

La Brinaz
Valeyres-sous-MontagnyEssert-sous-Champvent

Baulmes

St-Eloi

Yverdon
William Barbey

Les Granges
(Orbe)

10.611 10.604

10.691

10
.6

75

10.620 10.635

10
.60

2

10.602

10.670

10.605

10
.6

93

10.680

10.629

10.611

10.675

10
.6

80
10

.6
82

10
.6

05

10
.6

91

10.692

10
.68

2

10
.67

5

10
.6

70

10
.6

25

10
.6

30

10.670

10.682

10.420

10
.68

2

10.602

10.620

10.685 10.686

10
.6

75

10
.6

11

10.420

10.680

10
.68

2

10.680

10.682

10.420

10.682

10.683

10.613

10.680

10.682

10
.6

70

10
.6

86

10.680

10.682

10.420
10.675

10.R11

10.670

10.675

10
.6

70

10
.67

5

10.611

10.613

10.613

Orbe, Les
Mosaïques

Yverdon-les-Bains,
gare

Mathod,
Bras d'Or Suscévaz,

Les Vignes

Suscévaz,
village

Yverdon, rue
de Montagny

Suscévaz,
Au Coin

Yverdon-les-Bains,
Bel-Air

Treycovagnes,
Châtelard

Arnex, gare

Treycovagnes,
village

Orbe,
Montchoisi

Yverdon-les-Bains,
rue d'Orbe

Arnex, poste

Orbe, hôpital

Orbe, poste Orbe, collège

Orbe, croisée Agiez
Orbe,

Fleurs-de-Lys

Orbe, Le
Devin

Yverdon-les-Bains - Orbe - Arnex

10.681

Ligne 681

Cadre horaire :

Exploitant :

<

Echelle :

Type : Bus régional
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